LANDES-FEUERWEHRVERBAND TIROL
INNSBRUCK

35. Tiroler Landesfeuerwehrleistungsbewerb 1997
NUSSDORF DEBANT, Bezirk LIENZ

Leistungsbewerb Bronze A 14.6.1997
Rang Gruppe Bezirk/Land AP ZLA SPLA ZSL SPSL Ges.
1 AINET 3 LIENZ 0 42.5 0 61.4 5 391.
2 STRASSEN 2 LTENZ 0 49.3 0 63.4 0 387.
3 AUSSERVILLGRATEN 1 LIENZ 0 46.4 5 62.8 0 385.
4 HUBEN i.0. 3 IMST 0 50.8 0 64.9 0 384.
5 UMHAUSEN 1 IMST 0 53.7 0 64.1 0 382.
6 AINET 1 LIENZ 0 47.7 5 61.3 5 381.
7 ST. VEIT i.D. 1 LIENZ 0 53.3 5 63.0 0 378.
8 HUBEN i.0. 5 IMST 0O 59.6 0 62.0 0 378.
9 SILZ IMST 0 49.6 5 62.1 5 378.
10 POLLING IBK - Land 0O 53.4 10 61.7 0 374.
11 KARTITSCH 3 LIENZ 0O 54.6 10 +61.6 0 373.
12 IMST 1 IMST 0 63.9 0 62.7 0 373.
13 OBERHOFEN 3 IBK - Land 0 61.2 5 63.3 0 370.
14 AUSSERVILLGRATEN 3 LIENZ 0 57.2 5 67.9 0 369.
15 OBERLIENZ 1 LIENZ 0 53.1 10 +63.4 5 368.
16 KAPPL 3 LANDECK 0 66.5 0 65.1 0 368.
17 SOLDEN 2 IMST 0O 55.9 10 65.7 0 368.
18 LANGENFELD 5 IMST 0O 58.3 10 +64.6 0 367.
19 NUSSDORF DEBANT 1 LIENZ 0 70.4 0 64.6 0 365.
20 KEMATEN IBK - Land 0 68.5 0 67.4 0 364.
21 WATTENS PAPIER IBK - Land 0 63.6 5 69.1 0 362.
22 ST. VEIT i.D. 2 LIENZ 0 63.8 5 69.8 0 361.
23 KARTITSCH 1 LIENZ 0 60.6 15 63.0 0 361.
24 OCHSENGARTEN 1 IMST 0 67.3 5 66.4 0 361.
25 8T. JOHANN i1i.W. 1 LTENZ 0 66.3 10 62.9 0 360.
26 REICHENAU IBK - Stadt 0O 74.3 0 65.2 0 360.
27 HUBEN 1i.O. LIENZ 0O 67.2 10 62.7 0 360.
28 SOLDEN 4 IMST 0 63.9 15 62.7 0 358.
29 LANGENFELD UNTERRIED IMST 0O 55.6 20 66.0 0 358.
30 LAVANT LTENZ 0 72.0 5 64.8 0 358.
31 WILDERMIEMING 1 IBK - Land 0 76.6 0 66.0 0 357.
32 DOLSACH LIENZ 0O 71.2 5 67.3 0 356.
33 TOBADILL 1 LANDECK 0O 74.0 5 64.5 0 356.
34 ABFALTERSBACH 1 LIENZ 0 74.7 5 64.0 0 356.
35 BUCH 1 SCHWAZ 0 74.4 5 65.8 0 354.
36 GLANZ 1 LTENZ 0 68.0 15 63.1 0 353.
37 OBERHOFEN 2 IBK - Land 0 55.4 25 66.1 0 353.
38 LANGENFELD GRIES 1 IMST 0O 73.7 10 63.9 0 352.
39 GRINS 4 LANDECK 0O 75.1 10 62.5 0 352.
40 HALL 1.T. 1 IBK - Land 0O 71.5 10 68.4 0 350.
41 VOMPERBACH SCHWAZ 0 83.2 0 66.9 0 349.
42 ASSLING 1 LIENZ 0O 83.8 0 66.6 0 349.
43 LEISACH 3 LIENZ 0 60.6 25 65.0 0 349.
44 GOTZENS 1 IBK - Land 0 78.1 5 67.8 0 349.
45 LANGENFELD DORF 1 IMST 0 59.4 30 61.9 0 348.
46 STRASSEN 1 LTENZ 0 56.2 30 65.3 0 348.
47 SELLRAIN 2 IBK - Land 0 82.2 5 64.6 0 348.

el

NUTdR MO ORBEDUTOVWOWUITUBRNNMBDMDPRUOWRPWRORMRARUITOUUIPAOOWEJONWOLWEH



LANDES-FEUERWEHRVERBAND TIROL
INNSBRUCK

35. Tiroler Landesfeuerwehrleistungsbewerb 1997
NUSSDORF DEBANT, Bezirk LIENZ

e}

Leistungsbewerb Bronze A 14.6.1997

Rang Gruppe Bezirk/Land AP ZLA SPLA ZSL SPSL Ges.
48 HOPFGARTEN i.D. 1 LIENZ 0 70.4 15 66.6 0 348.
49 SOLDEN 6 IMST 0 77.1 5 65.0 5 347.
50 HAIMING 3 IMST 0 62.3 25 64.8 0 347.
51 SEE 1 LANDECK 0 75.5 10 66.7 0 347.
52 SCHONBERG 1 IBK - Land 0 73.0 15 65.0 0 347.
53 THURN LIENZ 0 65.9 20 67.3 0 346.
54 OBERHOFEN 1 IBK - Land 0 55.0 20 73.5 5 346.
55 FRITZENS 1 IBK - Land 0O 74.1 10 70.3 0 345.
56 LANGENFELD 3 IMST 0 60.9 30 64.8 0 344.
57 TRISTACH LIENZ 0 69.3 15 71.8 0 343.
58 LIENZ 1 LIENZ 0 81.3 5 70.1 0 343.
59 FLIRSCH 1 LANDECK 0 89.3 0 67.5 0 343.
60 GRINS 1 LANDECK 0 86.7 5 66.2 0 342.
61 LANGENFELD 1 IMST 0 79.8 15 64.6 0 340.
62 OBERPERFUSS 2 IBK - Land 0 74.3 20 65.2 0 340.
63 VENT IMST 0 81.7 10 68.4 0 339.
64 ZELL a.Z. SCHWAZ 0O 84.8 10 65.4 0 339.
65 KAUNS 1 LANDECK 0 86.1 10 64.6 0 339.
66 NIKOLSDORF LIENZ 0 72.8 20 68.3 0 338.
67 SCHONBERG 2 IBK - Land 0 82.0 15 64.5 0 338.
68 MUTTERS 1 IBK - Land 0 94.6 5 62.1 0 338.
69 ST. JAKOB i.D. 2 LIENZ 0 78.6 15 68.2 0 338.
70 OTZ 3 IMST 0 62.9 30 64.2 5 337.
71 UMHAUSEN 3 IMST 0 74.2 20 69.2 0 336.
72 LANGENFELD GRIES 3 IMST 0 74.3 25 64.2 0 336.
73 KALS 1 LIENZ 0 85.4 15 64.9 0 334.
74 STANZ LANDECK 0 68.2 25 72.7 0 334.
75 GRINS 3 LANDECK 0 87.4 10 68.8 0 333.
76 WILTEN IBK - Stadt 0 75.5 25 66.5 0 333.
77 NASSEREITH 2 IMST 0 80.5 15 72.2 0 332.
78 INZING IBK - Land 0 88.2 10 70.1 0 331.
79 HAGERAU REUTTE 0 86.5 10 72.2 0 331.
80 OBERTILLIACH LIENZ 0 66.8 35 66.9 0 331.
81 KREITH IBK - Land 0 73.8 30 65.5 0 330.
82 KARROSTEN 1 IMST 0 90.4 10 70.7 0 328.
83 SILLIAN 1 LIENZ 0 65.6 40 65.8 0 328.
84 OBERPERFUSS 1 IBK - Land 0 72.9 30 68.6 0 328.
85 ST. JOHANN i.T. 1 KITZBUHEL 0 90.9 15 68.3 0 325.
86 AMLACH LIENZ 0 68.2 40 66.0 0 325.
87 WATTENS IBK - Land 0 80.8 25 69.4 0 324.
88 NESSELWANGLE REUTTE 0 89.2 20 66.7 0 324.
89 BRIXLEGG KUFSTEIN 0 88.8 20 67.2 0 324.
90 TESSENBERG 1 LIENZ 0 83.9 25 67.2 0 323.
91 VOLDERS 1 IBK - Land 0 77.3 35 64.2 0 323.
92 NAUDERS LANDECK 0 81.7 30 66.8 0 321.
93 METALLWERK PLANSEE REUTTE 0 91.3 15 72.7 0 321.
94 OBERDRUM 1 LIENZ 0 86.6 25 69.0 0 319.
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35. Tiroler Landesfeuerwehrleistungsbewerb 1997
NUSSDORF DEBANT, Bezirk LIENZ

Leistungsbewerb Bronze A 14.6.1997

Rang Gruppe Bezirk/Land AP ZLA SPLA ZSL SPSL Ges.
95 HASELGEHR REUTTE 0 91.3 25 68.0 0 315.
96 RANGGEN IBK - Land 0 69.4 50 65.6 0 315.
97 GERLOS SCHWAZ 0 69.2 55 68.6 0 307.
98 SCHEFFAU 1 KUFSTEIN 0 81.2 45 +68.4 0 305.
99 MATRET a.Br. 1 IBK - Land 0O 96.4 30 68.9 0 304.
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35. Tiroler Landesfeuerwehrleistungsbewerb 1997
NUSSDORF DEBANT, Bezirk LIENZ

Leistungsbewerb Bronze B 14.6.1997

Rang Gruppe Bezirk/Land AP ZLA SPLA ZSL SPSL Ges.

HUBREN i.0. 1 IMST 10 45.

1 1 60.3 0 404.
2 ARNBACH 2 LIENZ 10 50.4 69.8 0 389.
3 ST. JAKOB i. D 1 LIENZ 3 62.0 68.2 0 372.
4 PRAGRATEN LIENZ 65.8 68.1 0 370.
5 OTZ 2 IMST 55.0 69.7 0 369.
6 BIOCHEMIE SCHAFTENAU KUFSTEIN 65.1 66.6 0 367.
7 OTZ 1 IMST 66.7 69.0 0 367.
8 KAPPL 1 LANDECK 60.1 64.3 0 366.
9 SELLRAIN 1 IBK - Land 48.3 66.2 0 365.

10 STRASSEN 3 LIENZ 9 49.4 30 65.1 0 364.

11 LEISACH 1 LIENZ 15 62.9 20 69.8 0 362.

12 NASSEREITH 1 IMST 11 78.7 0 74.9 0 357.

13 ABFALTERSBACH 3 LIENZ 3 81.1 5 68.1 0 348.

14 EGO AUSTRIA HEINFELS LIENZ 7 73.9 15 69.5 0 348.

15 GAIMBERG 1 LIENZ 1 73.0 15 68.5 0 344.

16 VIRGEN LIENZ 6 84.6 10 70.8 0 340.

17 MILS 1 IMST 3 85.5 10 67.4 0 340.

18 MONTANWERK BRIXLEGG KUFSTEIN 3 81.4 15 67.9 0 338.

19 NUSSDORF-DEBANT 2 LIENZ 1 78.9 30 69.4 0 322.

20 MATREI i.O. LIENZ 1 80.8 30 71.4 0 318.

21 ST. VEIT i.D. 3 LIENZ 10 82.7 45 72.2 0 310.
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35. Tiroler Landesfeuerwehrleistungsbewerb 1997
NUSSDORF DEBANT, Bezirk LIENZ

Leistungsbewerb Silber A 14.6.1997
Rang Gruppe Bezirk/Land AP ZLA SPLA ZSL SPSL Ges.
1 AINET 4 LTIENZ 0 b51.9 0 61.4 0 386.
2 GLANZ 2 LTENZ 0 55.0 10 63.5 0 371.
3 ST. JOHANN i.W. 2 LTENZ 0 62.1 5 63.8 0 369.
4 AINET 2 LTENZ 0O 54.9 10 61.3 5 368.
5 AUSSERVILLGRATEN 2 LIENZ 0 68.4 0 63.1 0 368.
6 HUBEN i.0. 4 IMST 0O 64.2 10 66.5 0 359.
7 HUBEN i.0. 6 IMST 0O 71.0 10 62.0 0 357.
8 HAIMING 4 IMST 0 79.8 5 64.5 0 350.
9 OCHSENGARTEN 2 IMST 0 85.5 0 65.7 0 348.
10 HOPFGARTEN i.D. 2 LTENZ 0O 87.4 0O 64.4 0 348.
11 KARTITSCH 4 LTIENZ 0 51.6 40 62.0 0 346.
12 HALL i.T. 2 IBK - Land 0O 75.0 10 70.9 0 344.
13 SOLDEN 3 IMST 0 91.8 0 65.1 0 343.
14 GRINS 2 LANDECK 0 91.6 0 65.7 0 342.
15 ANRAS LTIENZ 0 90.9 0 68.0 0 341.
16 SELLRAIN 3 IBK - Land 0 69.6 25 65.0 0 340.
17 IMST 2 IMST 0 85.8 10 64.0 0 340.
18 LANGENFELD GRIES 4 IMST 0O 81.9 15 64.7 0 338.
19 SEE 2 LANDECK 0O 89.0 5 67.7 0 338.
20 OBERLIENZ 2 LIENZ 0 69.0 30 62.8 0 338.
21 OBERDRUM 2 LTENZ 0 82.9 15 +64.4 0 337.
22 MUSAU REUTTE 0 90.6 5 67.0 0 337.
23 GOTZENS 2 IBK - Land 0 86.1 10 67.8 0 336.
24 LIENZ 2 LTENZ 0O 88.4 5 71.0 0 335.
25 NIEDERBREITENBACH KUFSTEIN 0 82.4 15 67.3 0 335.
26 SILLIAN 2 LTENZ 0 69.0 30 66.2 0 334.
27 GAIMBERG 2 LIENZ 0O 78.8 20 67.3 0 333.
28 UMHAUSEN 2 IMST 0 67.5 30 64.4 5 333.
29 LANGENFELD GRIES 2 IMST 0 94.1 10 ©63.6 0 332.
30 AUSSERVILLGRATEN 4 LTENZ 0O 78.6 25 64.2 0 332.
31 ACHENKIRCH SCHWAZ 0 90.3 15 63.0 0 331.
32 ABFALTERSBACH 2 LIENZ 0O 84.8 15 63.6 5 331.
33 KAUNS 2 LANDECK 0O 85.5 20 +64.5 0 330.
34 KALS 2 LIENZ 0 79.9 20 ©65.4 5 329.
35 JENBACH SCHWAZ 0 79.8 25 65.5 0 329.
36 ASSLING 2 LTENZ 0 94.2 15 65.3 0 325.
37 ST. JOHANN i.T. 2 KITZBUHEL 0 97.2 10 68.7 0 324.
38 ELLBOGEN IBK - Land 0 97.2 15 65.0 0 322.
39 KUNDL KUFSTEIN 0 90.7 20 68.1 0 321.
40 SOLDEN 7 IMST 0 86.0 25 63.7 5 320.
41 VOLDERS 2 IBK - Land 0 100.8 15 64.9 0 319.
42 LANGENFELD 2 IMST 0O 79.0 35 64.9 5 316.
43 BUCH 2 SCHWAZ 0 97.3 20 67.3 0 315.
44 LANGENFELD 6 IMST 0 95.8 25 64.4 0 314.
45 TOBADILL 2 LANDECK 0 100.4 20 65.3 0 314.
46 EBEN SCHWAZ 0 95.6 20 70.5 0 313.
47 STEINBERG SCHWAZ 0 93.4 25 68.3 0 313.
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Leistungsbewerb Silber A

Rang

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

FULPMES

INNSBRUCK

35. Tiroler Landesfeuerwehrleistungsbewerb 1997

Gruppe

KAUNERBERG
MUHLBACHL
KARROSTEN 2

FISS 2
FISS 1
ZIRL
SOLL

SCHEFFAU 2
FLIRSCH 2
LANGENFELD DORF 2

PRUTZ
SOLDEN 5
SCHMIRN
PFUNDS

TESSENBERG 2
MUTTERS 2

NUSSDORF DEBANT,

Bezirk/Land

IBK - Land
LANDECK
IBK - Land
IMST
LANDECK
LANDECK
IBK - Land
KUFSTEIN
KUFSTEIN
LANDECK
IMST
LANDECK
IMST

IBK - Land
LANDECK
LIENZ

IBK - Land

AP

cNoNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNololNoNo)

Bezirk LIENZ

14.6.1997

ZLA SPLA ZSL SPSL

104.
95.
86.

103.

103.
87.
92.

101.
99.

105.
78.

101.
99.
98.
99.
95.

102.
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15
25
35
15
20
35
30
25
25
15
55
30
35
35
30
35
35

67.
67.
67.
71.
66.
67.
68.
67.
69.
69.
61.
63.
62.
64.
67.
68.
61.
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Ges.

312.
311.
311.
310.
309.
309.
309.
306.
305.
304.
304.
304.
303.
302.
302.
300.
300.
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35.

Tiroler Landesfeuerwehrleistungsbewerb 1997

NUSSDORF DEBANT,

Leistungsbewerb Silber B

Rang

oAUl W

Gruppe

HUBEN i.0.
KAPPL 2
STRASSEN 4
ARNBACH 3
MILS 2
SCHEFFAU 3

2

Bezirk/Land

IMST
LANDECK
LTENZ
LTENZ
IMST
KUFSTEIN

Bezirk LIENZ

AP

10 58.
6 65.
10 71.
6 63.
3 91.
2 119.

14.6.1997

ZLA SPLA ZSL SPSL
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60.
66.
65.
66.
68.
67.

oo R WRE Y

O O O OoOuU o

Ges.

390.
368.
368.
361.
338.
309.
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LANDES-FEUERWEHRVERBAND TIROL

INNSBRUCK

35. Tiroler Landesfeuerwehrleistungsbewerb 1997

Gaste Bronze A

Rang

W oo J0o Ul W

Gruppe

SULZBERG THAL 1

AU 1

ANDELSBUCH 1

SAND 1

BLINDENHOFEN 1
PARTENKIRCHEN

STEINING 1
RODENECK 1
PUCHENAU 1
WOLFURT 1
NEUDORF 1
SCHNIFIS 1

OBERAMMERGAU 1
PFARRKIRCHEN 1

BEZAU 1

OLLERNDORF 1

ANSFELDEN 1

ABC/ABWZUG TIROL 1

GORTIPOHL 1
HOHENEMS 1

ST. AGATHA 1

RODHAM 1

ALBERNDORF 1

HOHENEMS 3
NUZIDERS 1
BEZAU 3

EICHENBERG 1

STEINHAUS 1
BREITENBERG
NEUSTIFT 1
DRIEDORF
WINNEBACH 1
SULZ 1

ABC/ABWZUG TIROL 2

REINTAL 1

UNTERAMMERGAU

GLURNS 1
SULZBACH 1
LOCHAU 1
LEHNHEIM 1
RABENSCHEID
STEGEN 1
KRUN

TREFFELSDORF 1

PUCH
EHRENBURG

NUSSDORF DEBANT,

Bezirk/Land

VORARLBERG
VORARLBERG
VORARLBERG
OBEROSTERR.
OBEROSTERR.
BRD
OBEROSTERR.
SUDTIROL
OBEROSTERR.
VORARLBERG

NIEDEROSTERR.

VORARLBERG
BRD
OBEROSTERR.
VORARLBERG
OBEROSTERR.
OBEROSTERR.
BUNDESHEER
VORARLBERG
VORARLBERG
OBEROSTERR.
OBEROSTERR.
OBEROSTERR.
VORARLBERG
VORARLBERG
VORARLBERG
VORARLBERG
SUDTIROL
BRD
SUDTIROL
BRD
SUDTIROL
VORARLBERG
BUNDESHEER
KARNTEN
BRD
SUDTIROL
OBEROSTERR.
VORARLBERG
BRD

BRD
SUDTIROL
BRD
KARNTEN
KARNTEN
SUDTIROL

Bezirk LIENZ

AP

cleoReReReoReReoReReReoReoNoNeNeoNeNoNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNeoNeoNe e e NeoNoNoNololololololoo)

14.6.1997

ZLA SPLA ZSL SPSL

48.9 0 60.5 0
47.5 0 64.4 0
44.7 10 61.4 0
57.2 0O 61.8 0
47.3 10 64.2 0
56.8 0 65.2 0
47.8 10 61.4 5
46.7 15 62.9 0
57.8 5 63.9 0
54.0 10 64.0 0
51.7 15 65.5 0
55.5 15 62.4 0
60.9 10 63.7 0
61.8 10 63.1 0
48.8 15 62.5 10
52.2 10 69.8 5
59.3 15 63.0 0
67.9 5 66.2 0
63.5 10 65.9 0
71.5 0 69.3 0
59.9 20 61.6 0
52.9 25 66.0 0
69.5 10 64.5 0
56.1 25 63.6 0
53.2 30 64.1 0
59.1 15 63.6 10
58.8 20 64.3 5
50.2 35 65.0 0
70.7 5 65.7 10
54.4 35 62.7 0
70.7 15 66.6 0
44.6 40 68.3 0
83.3 0 70.8 0
71.7 20 65.7 0
64.9 25 64.8 5
71.7 20 69.9 0
77.3 20 70.2 0
65.8 40 65.6 0
69.5 30 69.0 5
67.6 40 67.9 0
82.0 30 66.1 0
84.6 20 69.8 5
98.7 15 65.4 5
90.2 30 66.8 0
45.7 70 62.6 10
96.1 20 73.8 0

Ges.

390.
388.
383.
381.
378.
378.
375.
375.
373.
372.
367.
367.
365.
365.
363.
363.
362.
360.
360.
359.
358.
356.
356.
355.
352.
352.
351.
349.
348.
347.
347.
347.
345.
342.
340.
338.
332.
328.
326.
324.
321.
320.
315.
313.
311.
310.
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35. Tiroler Landesfeuerwehrleistungsbewerb 1997
NUSSDORF DEBANT,

Gaste Bronze B

Rang Gruppe

W oo JO0O Ul WNH

ESCHEN

LUSTENAU 1
WEGLEITEN 1
DELLACH
TOPLITSCH
WEICHSTETTEN 1
LEHNHEIM 2
FELDTHURNS 1
OBERERLEINSBACH 1
SULZ 2

LEBACH

DRIEDORF MADEMUHLEN
AMBERG

Bezirk/Land

LIECHTENSTEIN
VORARLBERG
OBEROSTERR.
KARNTEN
KARNTEN
OBEROSTERR.
BRD
SUDTIROL
OBEROSTERR.
VORARLBERG
BRD

BRD

BRD

Bezirk LIENZ

AP

10
12

o W Lo

ZLA SPLA
56.8 0
47.9 15
49.6 10
44.6 15
47.6 25
69.3 0
66.2 10
66.9 5
44.7 30
76.4 15
73.1 20
90.5 20
86.3 40

14.6.1997

ZSL SPSL

67.
68.
65.
66.
64.
65.
70.
69.
64.
73.
71.
71.
70.
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Ges.

386.
380.
379.
379.
374.
366.
364.
363.
359.
350.
344.
320.
309.
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35. Tiroler Landesfeuerwehrleistungsbewerb 1997
NUSSDORF DEBANT, Bezirk LIENZ

Gaste Silber A 14.6.1997
Rang Gruppe Bezirk/Land AP ZLA SPLA ZSL SPSL Ges.
1 WOLFURT 2 VORARLBERG 0 655.6 0 63.0 0 381.
2 ANDELSBUCH 2 VORARLBERG 0O 48.6 10 61.9 0 379.
3 BEZAU 2 VORARLBERG 0 653.4 0 62.9 5 378.
4 AU 2 VORARLBERG 0 52.2 10 +64.1 0 373.
5 STEINHAUS 2 SUDTIROL 0 62.1 10 64.7 0 363.
6 EICHENBERG 2 VORARLBERG 0 74.3 0 63.9 0 361.
7 STEINING 2 OBEROSTERR. 0 53.0 20 +61.9 5 360.
8 SCHNIFIS 2 VORARLBERG 0O 59.1 20 61.3 0 359.
9 OLLERNDORF 2 OBEROSTERR. 0 56.8 15 64.3 5 358.
10 SAND 2 OBEROSTERR. 0 70.7 10 61.9 0 357.
11 BLINDENHOFEN 2 OBEROSTERR. 0 65.0 5 63.3 10 356.
12 SULZBERG THAL 2 VORARLBERG 0 55.4 25 61.9 5 352.
13 RODENECK 2 SUDTIROL 0 62.0 25 61.5 0 351.
14 SULZBACH 2 OBEROSTERR. 0 62.7 20 ©66.6 0 350.
15 ST. AGATHA 2 OBEROSTERR. 0 67.5 15 61.8 5 350.
16 HOHENEMS 2 VORARLBERG 0O 71.1 10 69.3 0 349.
17 RODHAM 2 OBEROSTERR. 0 69.0 15 67.4 0 348.
18 PUCHENAU 2 OBEROSTERR. 0 67.2 20 64.4 0 348.
19 PFARRKIRCHEN 2 OBEROSTERR. 0 69.0 20 63.4 0 347.
20 NUZIDERS 2 VORARLBERG 0O 68.8 20 +64.6 0 346.
21 HOHENEMS 4 VORARLBERG 0 79.6 10 +64.2 0 346.
22 GORTIPOHL 2 VORARLBERG 0 69.2 30 65.8 0 335.
23 NEUDORF 2 NIEDEROSTERR. 0 65.3 25 64.9 10 334.
24 LOCHAU 2 VORARLBERG 0O 76.6 25 68.4 0 330.
25 ALBERNDORF 2 OBEROSTERR. 0 85.9 20 65.1 0 329.
26 ABC/ABWZUG TIROL 3 BUNDESHEER 0O 94.2 15 +64.5 0 326.
27 GLURNS 2 SUDTIROL 0O 89.4 15 170.6 0 325.
28 WINNEBACH 2 SUDTIROL 0O 68.0 35 71.3 5 320.
29 OBERAMMERGAU 2 BRD 0 81.7 30 63.9 5 319.
30 TREFFELSDORF 2 KARNTEN 0O 99.2 20 66.9 0 313.
31 OBERNEUKIRCHEN 2 OBEROSTERR. 0O 81.7 40 65.0 0 313.
32 NEUSTIFT 2 SUDTIROL 0O 76.9 50 +61.6 0 311.
33 ANSFELDEN 2 OBEROSTERR. 0O 70.3 55 63.7 0 311.
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35. Tiroler Landesfeuerwehrleistungsbewerb 1997
Bezirk LIENZ

Ga&ste Silber B

Rang Gruppe

U W N

LUSTENAU 2
OBERERLEINSBACH 2
FELDTHURNS 2
WEICHSTETTEN 2
WEGLEITEN 2

NUSSDORF DEBANT,

Bezirk/Land

VORARLBERG

OBEROSTERR.

sﬁDT;ROL
OBEROSTERR.
OBEROSTERR.

AP

RN

14.6.1997

ZLA SPLA ZSL SPSL

64.0 0 70.6 0
55.1 20 64.0 0
75.4 5 69.5 0
70.9 15 65.8 0
71.2 25 70.0 0

Ges.

377.
364.
354.
349.
339.
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